TOOTELEHT

FL2547

FL254Z

Jk. Kiitteelement 45W, 230V AC/DC (KLS 105x61x56mm)

Brand: Hager
GTIN: 3250619272542

Jk. Kuitteelement 45W, 230V AC/DC (KLS 105x61x56mm)

ETIM-teave:

Rated power

Width

Height

Depth

Degree of protection (IP)

Kinnitused / mérgistused:

45 W
61 mm
105 mm
56 mm
P44
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